
Bridle No. School Horse Team Indiv
65 Littlegarth Mickey 1
27 Debenham High school Chicken 1 1
28 Debenham High school Teddy 1 1
29 Debenham High school Bailey 1 1
30 Debenham High school Miss Dior 1 1
31 Debenham High school Seapatrick Snapper 1 1
34 Culford School Delilah 1 1
35 Culford School Isaura Van Goudveerdigem 1 1

Equivents UK NSEA Show Jumping
Saturday 5th June 2021

Forest Edge Arena

PLEASE ENSURE YOU EHV1 FORMS ARE EMAILED 24HRS PRIOR TO THE 
COMPETITION

Email - office@equiventsuk.co.uk

Download EHV Form - https://www.nsea.org.uk/competitions/ehv-
declaration-form/

EMAIL THIS FORM BY THE END OF FRIDAY 4TH JUNE 

Start at 9.30am
Class 1 - 70/75cm 



36 Culford School Barana Pete II 1 1
40 South Lee School Doulton Gordon 1 1
41 South Lee School Coombehill Laguna 1 1
42 South Lee School Clonleigh Pride 1 1
43 South Lee School Harold 1 1
10 The Hertfordshire and Essex High School Ardlea Auther King 1
63 Littlegarth Ballymarkham No Doubt 1
66 Littlegarth Fayre Casa Rosa 1
44 St Josephs College Ipswich Charlie Mac 1 1
45 St Josephs College Ipswich Majestic Blue 1 1
46 St Josephs College Ipswich Spikeman 1 1
68 Norwich High School for Girls Becky 3 1 1
69 Norwich High School for Girls Conker Berry 1 1
70 Norwich High School for Girls Lishmar Silver 1 1
51 Royal Hosptial School Talula blu Spartacus Leap 1 1
52 Royal Hosptial School My Wildest Dream 1 1
53 Royal Hosptial School Scotsford Last Chance 1 1
54 Royal Hosptial School Aberhosen Valantine 1 1
61 Thornton Hough Primary Mintfield Magic 1
62 King Edward VI School Tetley 1
12 Springwood High School Royal Oak Tommy 1
15 Ipswich High School Castletown Ziggy 1
24 Soham Village College Devonhayes Pyrite 1 1
25 Soham Village College Storm West Star 1 1
64 Littlegarth Mags 1

Bridle No. School Horse Team Indiv
40 South Lee School Doulton Gordon 1 1
42 South Lee School Clonleigh Pride 1 1
39 Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School Oscars Rose 1
47 St Josephs College Ipswich - £ Glancarrig Gerri 1 1
48 St Josephs College Ipswich - £ Leonardo 1 1
49 St Josephs College Ipswich - £ Paddy 1 1
34 Culford School Delilah 1 1
35 Culford School Isaura Van Goudveerdigem 1 1
36 Culford School Barana Pete II 1 1
37 Culford School Panda 1 1
61 Thornton Hough Primary Mintfield Magic 1
62 King Edward VI School Tetley 1
63 Littlegarth Ballymarkham No Doubt 1
10 The Hertfordshire and Essex High School Ardlea Auther King 1
15 Ipswich High School Castletown Ziggy 1
16 Ipswich High School Darwin 1
51 Royal Hosptial School Talula blu Spartacus Leap 1 1
52 Royal Hosptial School My Wildest Dream 1 1
55 Royal Hosptial School Zephie 1 1
68 Norwich High School for Girls - @ Becky 3 1 1
70 Norwich High School for Girls - @ Lishmar Silver 1 1
75 Norwich High School for Girls - @ Oliver Twist 1 1
76 Norwich High School for Girls - @ Indians Angel 1 1

Start at 11.05am
Class 2 - 80/85cm



71 Norwich High School for Girls - % Irish Smurf 1 1
72 Norwich High School for Girls - % Conker Berry 1 1
73 Norwich High School for Girls - % Colourkade State of the Nation 1 1
74 Norwich High School for Girls - % Bescaby 1 1
30 Debenham High school Miss Dior 1 1
31 Debenham High school Seapatrick Snapper 1 1
32 Debenham High school Piper 1 1
46 St Josephs College Ipswich - * Spikeman 1 1
44 St Josephs College Ipswich - * Charlie Mac 1 1
45 St Josephs College Ipswich - * Majestic Blue 1 1
22 Stonar Fortruane Dawn Times 1
25 Soham Village College Storm West Star 1 1
26 Soham Village College Treewho Genie 1 1
67 Hartismere Natural Dawn 1
77 Woodbridge Comsplan Zeus 1
38 Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School Stoney Burke 1

Bridle No. School Horse Team Indiv
38 Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School Stoney Burke 1
47 St Josephs College Ipswich Glancarrig Gerri 1 1
48 St Josephs College Ipswich Leonardo 1 1
49 St Josephs College Ipswich Paddy 1 1
50 St Josephs College Ipswich Carawen Silver 1 1
71 Norwich High School for Girls Irish Smurf 1 1
75 Norwich High School for Girls Oliver Twist 1 1
76 Norwich High School for Girls Indians Angel 1 1
55 Royal Hosptial School - @ Zephie 1 1
56 Royal Hosptial School - @ Kinconieren DJ 1 1
57 Royal Hosptial School - @ Sophies Dun It Again 1 1
58 Royal Hosptial School - % Molly 1 1
59 Royal Hosptial School - % Betty for short 1 1
60 Royal Hosptial School - % Lotto 1 1
77 Woodbridge Comsplan Zeus 1
78 Woodbridge Irish Dancer IV 1
13 Springwood High School Welshpool Lad 1
16 Ipswich High School Darwin 1
17 Spalding High School Cuffstown Bosco 1
20 Kings Ely Cookie 1
21 New Hall School TBC 1
39 Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School Oscars Rose 1
23 Stonar Manor Pearl 1

Bridle No. School Horse Team Indiv
19 Kings Ely Lulu 1
57 Royal Hosptial School Sophies Dun It Again 1 1
56 Royal Hosptial School Kinconieren DJ 1 1
58 Royal Hosptial School Molly 1 1
59 Royal Hosptial School Betty for short 1 1

Starting at 2.10pm
Class 4 - 1m/1.05m

Starting at 12.55pm
Class 3 - 90/95cm



60 Royal Hosptial School Lotto 1 1
71 Norwich High School for Girls Irish Smurf 1 1
11 Felsted School Arthurs Boy
17 Spalding High School Cuffstown Bosco 1
18 Spalding High School Garren Lease Lad 1
21 New Hall School TBC 1
50 St Josephs College Ipswich Carawen Silver 1 1
20 Kings Ely Cookie 1
33 The Sandon School Saucy Shenanigans 1

Bridle No. School Horse Sec Indiv
18 Spalding High School Garren Lease Lad B 1
19 Kings Ely Lulu B 1
33 The Sandon School Saucy Shenanigans B 1

Starting at 3.00pm
Class 5a/5b - 1.10m


